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Product features

Material

We can make any size for you
Coating

Construction colour

Diameter (mm)

Table frame Salzburg Black

For a Tabletop:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

link to the product: https://tubefittings.eu/en/kits/2057-table-frame-salzburg-black.html

price: €379.90 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 28-SALZ-B

Other product combinations:

For a Tabletop
200x100 cm
180x90 cm
160x90 cm
140x90 cm
120x80 cm
140x140 cm
120x120 cm
90x90 cm

Aluminum profiles. Cast iron handles and connectors.
Yes

KTL-coating

Black

42,0x 3

gross price
€379.90
€363.00
€351.76
€340.48
€309.97
€355.10
€332.53
€298.74

18-07-2025

1/1


https://tubefittings.eu/en/kits/2057-table-frame-salzburg-black.html

